05/11/25 08:23:09

GLEATON'S

Bernhardt Furnitureand Fine Art with Quality Decor and More Online Estate
Auction

Auction Opens. Tue, Jun 6 12:00am ET

Lot

1024
1300

1301

1302

1303
1304
1305
1306

1307

1308

1309

1310

2014RL
2035BRL

2051RL

2052RL

2606

3044ARL

3058RL
3062RL

Title Lot

2 Pieces of Framed Wall Art 3069
Vintage Wooden Levenger Speakerd€™s Podium or

Standing Desk 3085
Versatile Red Rolling Double-Sided Shelf Unit; 3088
with 5 Adjustable Shelves

Modern Adjustable Height Swivel Bar Stool
(Tri-Corner) 3099
Pair of Italian Brass Fighting Rooster Sculptures

Echo PB-250 Gas L eaf Blower 3125RL
Pre-Owned Ryobi 8 Amp Jet Fan Blower 3132
Antique (B & H) Bradley and Hubbard Brass 3235
Desk Organizer, Letter Holder

Have Fun After Y ou Move Furniture (2 pkg. 3256
Furniture Sliders, and aN.I.B. Sharper Image
Dartboard) 3419
Beautiful Limoges and 3 Lenox Piecesfor the 3436
Astute Buyer-Votives not pictured 34368
Silver Wire Rolling Basket with 2 Deep Bins

and a Shelf on Top 3438
Vintage (19704€™s) Abalone Fish Bottle Opener,

Each row of Scales moves independently 3439
Professionally Framed and Matted Harbor Print

Federal Glass Windsor Sugar Bow! with lid, 3441
and another Cut Glass Sugar Barrel with lid

Panasonic Lumix 5SMP Digital Camerawith 3442
Soft Carrying Bag 3452
Nikon One Touch 35 mm Camera & Sears

Binoculars with Carrying Case 3453

Lovely Solid Wood Drop Leaf Queen Anne
Style Dining Table-Has 2 15a€+ W leaves-Picturedg sy

separately

3455
Dark Wood Bench w/Storage Great for Shoes 3456
Black & Silver Step Trashcan 3457
Ginger Jar Style Lamp w/Multi Color Flower
Design & Pleated Shade 3458

Auction Closes. Wed, Jun 14 8:00pm ET

Title

Bissall Symphony All-in-One Vacuum & Steam
Mop

Antique Stormberg Carlson Phone

Hanging Art Sculpture of World Traveler to
Golfing Destination in Hot Air Balloon - Signed
by Artist

Shark Rocket Ultra-Lighted Corded Bagless
Vacuum

Tan Suede 3 Person Sleeper Sofa
Traditional 3 Drawer Nightstand/Side Table

Spectacular Mega Framed "Gone With The
Wind" Poster

Martin Luther King Sr. Typed Letter of Thanks
/ Signed and Dated

Art Sculpture Style of Dynasty Horse
8 Chinese Decorative Porcelain Plates

Elegant Pair of Brass & Glass Hurricane Candle
holders

Gorgeous Asian Hand Painted Porcelain Pot
with Faux Xmas Tree

Pair of Vintage Wooden Serving Trays, Lidded
Trinket Box & more

Ornate Gold Toned Framed Small Wall Mirrors
(6)
Eros & Geek Bust

Modern Metal Plant Stand, Gorgeous Pastel
Vase & Framed Print

Two Lovely Planters & Decorative Footed
Decorative Lidded Box

Unique Round Glass Vase
Italian Rose Hand Painted Plates
Home Decor & Storage Lot

Chinese Mudman Figurine, Handmade Vase &
more (not all pictured in 1st pic)

Victorian Art Nouveau Collection


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

Lot

3458A
34588

3459

3460

3461
3462

3463

3464

3465

3466
3467

3469
3470

3474

3475

3476

3476A

3476B

3477

3478

3479

3480
3480A

3481

3482

3484
3486
3490

Title

7 Brass & Lacquered Brass Candlestick Holders
Threein One Wash Pitcher & Basin Bath Prints
Signed

Raymond Waites Collectible Decorative Plate,
Pair of Metal Bird Sculptures & more

Collection of 17 Classic Books Bound in
Leather

Collection of 8 Classic Books Bound in Leather

Collection of 12 Classic books Bound in
Leather, 1980s

Collection of 11 Classic Books Bound in
Leather, 1980s

Collection of 9 Classic Books bound in
Leather, 1970 & 1980s

Lot
3491

3492

3494

3495
3496

3498C

3734RL
4000

&€ceThe Southern Classics Libraryé€es Collection of 10

books

Dell Chromebook 11 in Carrying Case by Finpac
Pretty Things Gather Together - Figurine -
Mesh Coin Purse - Vases More

Vinyl Records & 8 Track Tapes

Antique Metal Hinged Locking Bunny & Easter
Eggs Chocolate Molds

Arthur Court Metal Bowl, 2 Ceramic Vintage
Water Pitchers & Ceramic Woven Bread Basket
Barbie Tidwell Signed &K eyboard Magica€s
Numbered Print, Braciano Cigar box Purse &
more

Unauthentic Louis Vuitton Poche Document
Clutch Bag

Unauthentic Gucci Felt Tote Handbag /
Shopping Bag
Tulio Black Quilted Small Backpack

Americad€™s March to Freedom Bicentennial
Commemoration Stamps and 25 Anniversary
Jumbo Postcards of the Love Stamp

Three Framed Prints / Sketches

4001

4002
4003
4004
4005
4006

4007
4008
4009
4011

4012
4013

4014
4015
4015A
4016

&€oCherry Blossom Time&€s Framed & Matted Print

& Small Framed & Numbered Little Girl Print
Three English Hunt Prints

&E00A Meet at the Cross Roads' Framed Print
George Wright Pinx

Large Origina Watercolor Pemaguid
Lighthouse Maine Signed Toy Artist Erica Hoyt

Original Seaside Watercolor Painting Signed by
Artist Peggy Weston

Rustic Wood & Metal Frame Mirror
Two Hand-Held Knife Sharpeners
Two Digtinctive Art Sculptures

4017
4018
4019
4021
4022
4023
4024
4026

05/11/25 08:23:09

Title

Collective of International Deep Silver (36)
Plus More Silverware

Set of 2 Forbes Elegance Imperial Spring
Flowers Egg Glass Ornaments, Hand Painted
Fan & more

27 Pairs of Vintage Clip on Earrings, Pocket
Mirror & Jewelry Box, & more

16 Pieces of Costume Jewelry Necklaces

Collection of Brooches & Pins (30+), Bracelets
(2), & Watches (3)

Botanical Flower Print Framed Hydrangea Print
Singed by Artist Frames

B. Borojeni Artist Painter in Paris, Watercolor

Nice Bernhardt King Size Luxury Leather Solid
Wood Bed

Bernhardt Shoe Storage Bench with Nailhead
Trim

Bernhardt 8 Drawer Dresser

Bernhardt Bachelor Chest

Bernhardt Bachelor Chest

Nice Bayhall 8 Drawer Wardrobe and Chest
Gorgeous Round Pedestal Table with Banded
Inlay Top

2 Nice Upholstered Dining Room Chairs

2 Nice Upholstered Dining Room Chairs
Beautiful Lighted China Cabinet-2 Pieces

Chipendale Style Set of 6 Dining Room Chairs
(Not al in 1st pic)

Pair of 2 Chippendale Style Arm Chairs

Rooms to Go Dark Wood Buffet w/ 2 drawers
& Storage

Bronze Swivel Counter Bar Stool
Bronze Swivel Counter Bar Stool
Bronze Swivel Counter Bar Stool

Lovely 10 Drawer Dresser 3 drawers behind
door

Traditional 3 Drawer Nightstand

Nice Upholstered Storage Ottoman/Trunk
Nice Electric Fireplace in Cabinet

Small 1 Drawer Black Desk

3 Drawer Desk

Classic Demilune Console Table
Wooden & Metal Rustic Style Side Table

Nice Coffee Table with Banded Inlay Design
Top


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

Lot
4027

4028

4029

4030
4031
4032

4033

4034
4035

4036

4037
4038A

4038B

4039A

40398

4040

4041

4042

4043

4044

4046
4047

4048

4049
4050
4051
4052

Title

Pair of Nice End Tables with Banded Inlay
Design Top

Gorgeous Cherry Entertainment Center with
Slide out DVD Storage & Beveled Glass

Lot
4053

4058
4059

4060
Al&E™s Garden Art 3 Piece Concrete Wall Fountai 4?661

top Photographed Separately
Tall Metal birdcage Decor-includes contents
Artificial Potted Palm Tree

Pair of Tall Square Lacquered Planters with
Faux Greenery

Embossed Metal Vase/Planter with Faux
Flowers

Large Floral Wall Sconce

Oversized Terracotta Pears, Crackled Style Tall
Green Vase & more

Pair of Beautiful Metal Scroll Design Table
Lamps with Red Shades

Pottery Planters and Decor

Gas Fire Pit-Slate Tile Mantel with Lattice Steel
Base

Rock Oil Candle with around glass base on a
ceramic revolving plate

Very Nice Outdoor, Round Metal Table with
Scrolling Design

Pretty Purple Patio Table Umbrella, with Base.
Has Lights Under Canopy. Rolls Closed for
Storage. Only leaning due to leaning surface
placement

Pair of Outdoor Swivel Rocker Dining Chairs
with Navy Cushions Match 4039A,4041

Pair of Outdoor Swivel Rocker Dining Chairs
with aNavy Cushion

Elegant Pair of Wide Metal Patio Chairs (Do
not rock or Swivel)

Sturdy Metal Outdoor Bench with
Hummingbird/Floral Back; has Navy Cushion
and 3 Navy Throw Pillows

Upscale Pair of Brown Wicker-Look Patio
Chairs with Tie-on Cushions

Round Metal End Table with Inlaid Design

Havertys Upholstered 3-Person Sofawith
Throw Pillows

Havertys 2 Cushion Love Seat with Throw
Pillows

Two Exquisite Reproduction Framed Prints
Three Elegant Framed Wall Art

Large Black & Gold Framed Beveled Mirror
French Inspired Canvas Prints

4062
4063

4064
4065

4066
4067
4068
4069
4070
4071
4072
4073
4074
4075
4076
4078

4078A

4079

4080
4081

4082
4083
4084
4085

4086

4087

4088
4089
4090

4091

3/4

05/11/25 08:23:09

Title

Tall 2-Door Storage Cabinet

LG Flat Screen 42" HDTV

Nice Collection of Metal Home Decor
Nice Home Decor Lot

American Flag Storage Trunk
Vintage Brown Trunk

Vintage Singer 258 Sewing Machine with Foot
Pedal Needs new belts

Nice Arrangement in Vine Vase

Pair of Modern Silver Toned Stick Table Lamps
with Shades

Vizio 26&€+ HD TV

Vizio 26&€* HDTV

Large Mirrored Wall Clock

Unique Magazine Stand Table

Tall Wooden Pedestal Stand

Three Tier Metal Plant Stand

Storage items plus step ladder

Lovely Wooden Serving Tray

Delightful Decor

Harley Davidson Size Large Black Half Helmet
Harley Davidson Size XL Black Half Helmet

Metal Tricycle Plant Stand with Vase & Faux
Flowers

Metal Wine Rack with Ice Champagne Bucket
Barrel on Top (Removable)

Triple Tiered Metal Rack with Sea Grass
Basket [basket are removeabl €]

2-Drawer Vertical Filing Cabinet

Red Home Decor Lot & more (not all pictured
in 1st pic)

Decorative Birdhouses
Totally Time for Wine Lot
Sea Turtle/Beach Decor

Two Multicolored Mosiac Style Vases &
Medium Sunburst Silver Toned Modern Mirror

Love Makes Our House A Home Wall Art &
Home Decor (not all pictured in 1st pic)

Pair of Elegant Clear Glass & Metal Table
Lamps with Shades

Magical Violet Christmas Village
Large Framed Beveled Mirror

Large Silver Toned Framed Beveled Mirror,
Round Metal Wall Clock & Clear Glass Lamp

Stiga Space Saver, Indoor Ping Pong Table with
Two Separate Halves


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

05/11/25 08:23:09

Lot Title

4092 Classic Gold 215-White Gold Trim-Dinner
Ware 61 pieces

4093 24 Pieces of &celotally Todaya€s White Dishes

5021RL  Weber Charcoa Grill
5037RL  Pair of Vintage Gray Wooden Spindle Back
Chairs (Painted)

7776 Victorian Carved and Tufted Chair with Mauve
Upholstery

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices.

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dolly.com, thumbtack.com and
[>pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can
contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com,PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com,
/>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for
abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com



https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

