

Bernhardt Furniture and Fine Art with Quality Decor and More Online Estate Auction

Auction Opens: Tue, Jun 6 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Wed, Jun 14 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1024	2 Pieces of Framed Wall Art	3069	Bissell Symphony All-in-One Vacuum & Steam
1300	Vintage Wooden Levenger Speaker's Podium Standing Desk	or 3085	Mop Antique Stormberg Carlson Phone
1301	Versatile Red Rolling Double-Sided Shelf Unit; with 5 Adjustable Shelves	3088	Hanging Art Sculpture of World Traveler to Golfing Destination in Hot Air Balloon - Signed
1302	Modern Adjustable Height Swivel Bar Stool (Tri-Corner)	3099	by Artist Shark Rocket Ultra-Lighted Corded Bagless
1303	Pair of Italian Brass Fighting Rooster Sculptures		Vacuum
1304	Echo PB-250 Gas Leaf Blower	3125RL	Tan Suede 3 Person Sleeper Sofa
1305	Pre-Owned Ryobi 8 Amp Jet Fan Blower	3132	Traditional 3 Drawer Nightstand/Side Table
1306	Antique (B & H) Bradley and Hubbard Brass Desk Organizer, Letter Holder	3255	Spectacular Mega Framed "Gone With The Wind" Poster
1307	Have Fun After You Move Furniture (2 pkg. Furniture Sliders, and a N.I.B. Sharper Image	3256	Martin Luther King Sr. Typed Letter of Thanks / Signed and Dated
	Dartboard)	3419	Art Sculpture Style of Dynasty Horse
1308	Beautiful Limoges and 3 Lenox Pieces for the	3436	8 Chinese Decorative Porcelain Plates
	Astute Buyer-Votives not pictured	3436B	Elegant Pair of Brass & Glass Hurricane Candle
1309	Silver Wire Rolling Basket with 2 Deep Bins and a Shelf on Top		holders
1310	Vintage (1970's) Abalone Fish Bottle Opener	3438	Gorgeous Asian Hand Painted Porcelain Pot with Faux Xmas Tree
1310	Each row of Scales moves independently	3439	Pair of Vintage Wooden Serving Trays, Lidded
2014RL	Professionally Framed and Matted Harbor Print	3437	Trinket Box & more
2035BRL	Federal Glass Windsor Sugar Bowl with lid, and another Cut Glass Sugar Barrel with lid	3441	Ornate Gold Toned Framed Small Wall Mirrors (6)
2051RL	Panasonic Lumix 5MP Digital Camera with	3442	Eros & Geek Bust
	Soft Carrying Bag	3452	Modern Metal Plant Stand, Gorgeous Pastel
2052RL	Nikon One Touch 35 mm Camera & Sears		Vase & Framed Print
2606	Binoculars with Carrying Case Lovely Solid Wood Drop Leaf Queen Anne	3453	Two Lovely Planters & Decorative Footed Decorative Lidded Box
	Style Dining Table-Has 2 15― W leaves-Picture separately	^{cd} 3454	Unique Round Glass Vase
3044ARL	Dark Wood Bench w/Storage Great for Shoes	3455	Italian Rose Hand Painted Plates
3058RL	Black & Silver Step Trashcan	3456	Home Decor & Storage Lot
3062RL	Ginger Jar Style Lamp w/Multi Color Flower	3457	Chinese Mudman Figurine, Handmade Vase & more (not all pictured in 1st pic)
	Design & Pleated Shade	3458	Victorian Art Nouveau Collection

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3458A	7 Brass & Lacquered Brass Candlestick Holders	3491	Collective of International Deep Silver (36)
3458B	Three in One Wash Pitcher & Basin Bath Prints	2.402	Plus More Silverware
3459	Signed Raymond Waites Collectible Decorative Plate, Pair of Metal Bird Sculptures & more	3492	Set of 2 Forbes Elegance Imperial Spring Flowers Egg Glass Ornaments, Hand Painted Fan & more
3460	Collection of 17 Classic Books Bound in Leather	3494	27 Pairs of Vintage Clip on Earrings, Pocket Mirror & Jewelry Box, & more
3461	Collection of 8 Classic Books Bound in Leather	3495	16 Pieces of Costume Jewelry Necklaces
3462	Collection of 12 Classic books Bound in Leather, 1980s	3496	Collection of Brooches & Pins (30+), Bracelets (2), & Watches (3)
3463	Collection of 11 Classic Books Bound in Leather, 1980s	3498C	Botanical Flower Print Framed Hydrangea Print Singed by Artist Frames
3464	Collection of 9 Classic Books bound in Leather, 1970 & 1980s	3734RL 4000	B. Borojeni Artist Painter in Paris, Watercolor Nice Bernhardt King Size Luxury Leather Solid
3465	"The Southern Classics Library― Collection books	of 10 4001	Wood Bed Bernhardt Shoe Storage Bench with Nailhead
3466	Dell Chromebook II in Carrying Case by Finpac		Trim
3467	Pretty Things Gather Together - Figurine -	4002	Bernhardt 8 Drawer Dresser
	Mesh Coin Purse - Vases More	4003	Bernhardt Bachelor Chest
3469	Vinyl Records & 8 Track Tapes	4004	Bernhardt Bachelor Chest
3470	Antique Metal Hinged Locking Bunny & Easter Eggs Chocolate Molds	4005	Nice Bayhall 8 Drawer Wardrobe and Chest
3474	Arthur Court Metal Bowl, 2 Ceramic Vintage Water Pitchers & Ceramic Woven Bread Basket	4006	Gorgeous Round Pedestal Table with Banded Inlay Top
3475	Water Pitchers & Ceramic Woven Bread Basket Barbie Tidwell Signed "Keyboard Magic― Numbered Print, Braciano Cigar box Purse & more	4007	2 Nice Upholstered Dining Room Chairs
3473		4008	2 Nice Upholstered Dining Room Chairs
		4009	Beautiful Lighted China Cabinet-2 Pieces
3476	Unauthentic Louis Vuitton Poche Document Clutch Bag	4011	Chipendale Style Set of 6 Dining Room Chairs (Not all in 1st pic)
3476A	Unauthentic Gucci Felt Tote Handbag / Shopping Bag	4012 4013	Pair of 2 Chippendale Style Arm Chairs Rooms to Go Dark Wood Buffet w/ 2 drawers
3476B	Tulio Black Quilted Small Backpack		& Storage
3477	America's March to Freedom Bicentennial	4014	Bronze Swivel Counter Bar Stool
	Commemoration Stamps and 25 Anniversary Jumbo Postcards of the Love Stamp	4015	Bronze Swivel Counter Bar Stool
3478	Three Framed Prints / Sketches	4015A	Bronze Swivel Counter Bar Stool
3479	"Cherry Blossom Time― Framed & Matted	4016 Print	Lovely 10 Drawer Dresser 3 drawers behind door
	& Small Framed & Numbered Little Girl Print	4017	Traditional 3 Drawer Nightstand
3480	Three English Hunt Prints	4018	Nice Upholstered Storage Ottoman/Trunk
3480A	"A Meet at the Cross Roads" Framed Print	4019	Nice Electric Fireplace in Cabinet
2/101	George Wright Pinx	4021	Small 1 Drawer Black Desk
3481	Large Original Watercolor Pemaguid Lighthouse Maine Signed Toy Artist Erica Hoyt	4022	3 Drawer Desk
3482	Original Seaside Watercolor Painting Signed by	4023	Classic Demilune Console Table
	Artist Peggy Weston	4024	Wooden & Metal Rustic Style Side Table
3484	Rustic Wood & Metal Frame Mirror	4026	Nice Coffee Table with Banded Inlay Design
3486	Two Hand-Held Knife Sharpeners		Тор
3490	Two Distinctive Art Sculptures		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
4027	Pair of Nice End Tables with Banded Inlay	4053	Tall 2-Door Storage Cabinet
	Design Top	4058	LG Flat Screen 42" HDTV
4028	Gorgeous Cherry Entertainment Center with	4059	Nice Collection of Metal Home Decor
40.00	Slide out DVD Storage & Beveled Glass	4060	Nice Home Decor Lot
4029	Alâ€ TM s Garden Art 3 Piece Concrete Wall Fount top Photographed Separately	ain- 4061	American Flag Storage Trunk
4030	Tall Metal birdcage Decor-includes contents	4062	Vintage Brown Trunk
4031	Artificial Potted Palm Tree	4063	Vintage Singer 258 Sewing Machine with Foot
4032	Pair of Tall Square Lacquered Planters with		Pedal Needs new belts
	Faux Greenery	4064	Nice Arrangement in Vine Vase
4033	Embossed Metal Vase/Planter with Faux Flowers	4065	Pair of Modern Silver Toned Stick Table Lamps with Shades
4034	Large Floral Wall Sconce	4066	Vizio 26― HD TV
4035	Oversized Terracotta Pears, Crackled Style Tall	4067	Vizio 26― HDTV
	Green Vase & more	4068	Large Mirrored Wall Clock
4036	Pair of Beautiful Metal Scroll Design Table	4069	Unique Magazine Stand Table
4027	Lamps with Red Shades	4070	Tall Wooden Pedestal Stand
4037	Pottery Planters and Decor	4071	Three Tier Metal Plant Stand
4038A	Gas Fire Pit-Slate Tile Mantel with Lattice Steel Base	4072	Storage items plus step ladder
4038B	Rock Oil Candle with a round glass base on a	4073	Lovely Wooden Serving Tray
10002		4074	Delightful Decor
4039A	Very Nice Outdoor, Round Metal Table with Scrolling Design	4075	Harley Davidson Size Large Black Half Helmet
		4076	Harley Davidson Size XL Black Half Helmet
4039B	Pretty Purple Patio Table Umbrella, with Base. Has Lights Under Canopy. Rolls Closed for	4078	Metal Tricycle Plant Stand with Vase & Faux Flowers
	Storage. Only leaning due to leaning surface placement	4078A	Metal Wine Rack with Ice Champagne Bucket Barrel on Top (Removable)
4040	Pair of Outdoor Swivel Rocker Dining Chairs with Navy Cushions Match 4039A,4041	4079	Triple Tiered Metal Rack with Sea Grass Basket [basket are removeable]
4041	Pair of Outdoor Swivel Rocker Dining Chairs	4080	2-Drawer Vertical Filing Cabinet
4042	with a Navy Cushion Elegant Pair of Wide Metal Patio Chairs (Do	4081	Red Home Decor Lot & more (not all pictured in 1st pic)
	not rock or Swivel)	4082	Decorative Birdhouses
4043	Hummingbird/Floral Back; has Navy Cushion	4083	Totally Time for Wine Lot
		4084	Sea Turtle/Beach Decor
4044	Upscale Pair of Brown Wicker-Look Patio Chairs with Tie-on Cushions	4085	Two Multicolored Mosiac Style Vases & Medium Sunburst Silver Toned Modern Mirror
4046	Round Metal End Table with Inlaid Design	4086	Love Makes Our House A Home Wall Art &
4047	Havertys Upholstered 3-Person Sofa with Throw Pillows	4087	Home Decor (not all pictured in 1st pic) Pair of Elegant Clear Glass & Metal Table
4048	Havertys 2 Cushion Love Seat with Throw		Lamps with Shades
-	Pillows	4088	Magical Violet Christmas Village
4049	Two Exquisite Reproduction Framed Prints	4089	Large Framed Beveled Mirror
4050	Three Elegant Framed Wall Art	4090	Large Silver Toned Framed Beveled Mirror,
4051	Large Black & Gold Framed Beveled Mirror	4004	Round Metal Wall Clock & Clear Glass Lamp
4052	French Inspired Canvas Prints	4091	Stiga Space Saver, Indoor Ping Pong Table with Two Separate Halves

Lot Title

4092 Classic Gold 215-White Gold Trim-Dinner

Ware 61 pieces

4093 24 Pieces of "Totally Today― White Dishes

5021RL Weber Charcoal Grill

5037RL Pair of Vintage Gray Wooden Spindle Back

Chairs (Painted)

7776 Victorian Carved and Tufted Chair with Mauve

Upholstery

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>thumbtack.com</u> and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com